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wkxdkk Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysig ks
RELIABILITY

Item-total Statistics

DI
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

126.5000
126.6000
126.6333
126.6667
126.2333
126.6667
126.6000
126.5667
126.4333
126.1667
126.4333
126.6667
126.3667
126.5333
126.4000
126.5333
126.4333
126.5000
126.4333
126.2333
126.9333

ANALYSTIS

Scale

if

Variance

ITtem

Deleted

81.
89.
89.
82.
92.
84.
83.
93.
87.
85.
86.
84.
.8264
84.
92.
&7.
85.
85.
91.
92.
80.

91

9138
3517
3437
8506
8057
4368
5931
3575
7023
4540
6678
8506

9471
4552
9816
7023
4310
7713
7368
5471

Corrected
Ttem-
Total

Correlation

.8044
.4076
.3695
.6531
.0382
.6619
.3849
-.0195
5272
.6444
.6281
.5486
L1171
.6243
.0650
.4209
1234
.5790
1228
.0441
.4159

SCALE

NANTSWIAIANULTDNULUUEDUAY

(ALPHA)

Alpha
if Item
Deleted

.8711
.8812
.8817
.8746
.8881
.8751
.8815
.8910
.8789
.8760
.8770
.8776
.8867
.8760
.8877
.8807
.8752
.8770
.8866
.8880
.8811

(ew&)



D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27
D28
D29
D30

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

127.0333
126.5667
126.2000
126.2667
126.5333
126.3333
126.8333
126.2667
126.5667

30.0

Alpha = . 8842

85.
84.
88.
80.
90.
91.
89.
87.
85.

2057
2540
0966
4092
6713
1264
7299
6506
5644

.4293
.6409
.5900
.5399
.2249
1762
.3949
.4812
.5415

N of Items = 30

.8813
.8754
.8785
.8781
.8845
.8856
.8815
.8795
8778

(@)



